
Invitation to Bid Schleicher County RFB 202201, CR 220 Paving 

 

Schleicher County will accept sealed bids until 5:00 P.M. on Friday June 10, 2022.  This 
Project is to provide materials, labor, and equipment to prime and surface treatment on CR 
220. This project is being with an alternate.  
 
Bid Option A places inverted prime (RC-250 & TY GR5) and a final surface (AC-20-5Tr, AC-15-
P or Item 300.2.I: A-R Binder & TY PB GR-3).    
 
Bid Option B (alternate) places prime (EC-30, MC-30 or AE-P), first course surface treatment 
(AC-20-5Tr, AC-15-P or Item 300.2.I: A-R Binder & TY PB GR-3) and a second course surface 
treatment (AC-20-5Tr, AC-15-P or Item 300.2.I: A-R Binder & TY PB GR-4). 
 
 Specifications may be obtained at the County Judge’s office, Schleicher County website 
(https://www.co.schleicher.tx.us/), and BJK Engineering (432) 517-0384.  

Bids may be mailed to the Schleicher County and District Clerk, at P.O. Drawer 580, Eldorado, 
Texas 76936 or delivered to the County and District Clerk’s Office, Schleicher County 
Courthouse, 2 South Divide.  Mark Sealed Envelope “RFB202201”   

Bids will be opened and read by the Commissioner’s Court at their regular meeting 9:00 AM 
June 13, 2022. Approval of reviewed bids will be at a later date. The Court reserves the right 
to reject any or all bids. 


